2024/2025 Championship Teams Qualifying Table

Results of final with C/F adj

Position

Team

Total IMPS
from best
three heats

11-Sep

09-Oct

13-Nov

11-Dec

08-Jan

Played

Qualify

Carry forward IMPS to
final (20% of total from
best three)

Score
in
Final

Score
including
carry forward

Position
including
C/F

David Smith (4)
Graham Link (4)
Philip Waring (4)
Jerry Hopkins (3)
Stewart Hart (3)

Jeremy Bishop (2)

105

36

26

43

21.00

-36.00

-15.00

Keith Shuttleworth (4)
Paul Roberts (4)
Seb Jones (4)
Joan Marray (3)
Julian Merrill (3)
Peter Hall (2)

94

33

40

21

18.80

0.00

18.80

Alan Stephenson (4)
Bob Pitts (4)
Stuart Matthews (4)
Peter Kaufmann (3)
Peter Broster (1)

82

35

49

16.40

30.00

46.40

Brian Crawford (5)
Peter Nickson (5)
Frank McAleavy (3)
Haydn Roberts (3)
Jeffrey Angove (2)
Stephen Doubt (2)

-14

12

-4

-2.80

6.00

3.20

Sheila Banham (5)
Terry Jones (5)
Bob Mitchell (4)
Bob Sneddon (3)

Paul Chapman (2)

Joe Przeworski (1)

-13

-8

-10

-6.20

n/a

n/a




